

**Nebraska Department of Transportation  
 Bid Tabulation Sheet  
 Statewide On-Call Culvert Liner Installation Services  
 RFP #R312-24**

**Contractor: Subsurface, Inc.**

**DISTRICT 1**

<b>Item</b>	<b>Estimated Linear Feet</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Standard Price Per Linear Foot</b>	<b>Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot</b>
24" UV CIPP	750	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	240.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	600	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	280.00	17.00
36" UV CIPP	400	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	410.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	500.00	20.00
48" UV CIPP	400	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	550.00	25.00
54" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	730.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	930.00	55.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-

## DISTRICT 2

Item	Estimated Linear Feet	Description	Standard Price Per Linear Foot	Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot
24" UV CIPP	300	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	243.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	200	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	290.00	17.00
36" UV CIPP	200	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	420.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	500.00	25.00
48" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	580.00	25.00
54" UV CIPP	60	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	770.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	60	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	950.00	55.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-

## DISTRICT 3

Item	Estimated Linear Feet	Description	Standard Price Per Linear Foot	Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot
24" UV CIPP	300	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	243.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	290.00	20.00
36" UV CIPP	200	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	420.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	510.00	25.00
48" UV CIPP	200	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	565.00	30.00
54" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	790.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	950.00	55.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-

### DISTRICT 4

Item	Estimated Linear Feet	Description	Standard Price Per Linear Foot	Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot
24" UV CIPP	350	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	243.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	290.00	20.00
36" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	430.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	200	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	500.00	25.00
48" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	580.00	30.00
54" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	790.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	950.00	55.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-

### DISTRICT 5

Item	Estimated Linear Feet	Description	Standard Price Per Linear Foot	Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot
24" UV CIPP	200	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	245.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	290.00	20.00
36" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	430.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	510.00	25.00
48" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	580.00	30.00
54" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	790.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	950.00	65.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-

### DISTRICT 6

Item	Estimated Linear Feet	Description	Standard Price Per Linear Foot	Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot
24" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	245.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	60	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	300.00	20.00
36" UV CIPP	60	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	450.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	60	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	520.00	25.00
48" UV CIPP	80	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	590.00	30.00
54" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	790.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	950.00	55.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-

### DISTRICT 7

Item	Estimated Linear Feet	Description	Standard Price Per Linear Foot	Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot
24" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	245.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	290.00	20.00
36" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	430.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	520.00	25.00
48" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	590.00	30.00
54" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	790.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	950.00	55.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-

## DISTRICT 8

Item	Estimated Linear Feet	Description	Standard Price Per Linear Foot	Each Additional 1.2mm Thickness Per Linear Foot
24" UV CIPP	240	Standard Thickness is 4.8mm	243.00	15.00
30" UV CIPP	240	Standard Thickness is 6.0mm	290.00	20.00
36" UV CIPP	240	Standard Thickness is 7.2mm	420.00	20.00
42" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 8.4mm	510.00	25.00
48" UV CIPP	100	Standard Thickness is 9.6mm	580.00	35.00
54" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 10.8mm	770.00	45.00
60" UV CIPP	-0-	Standard Thickness is 12.0mm	950.00	55.00
Mobilization	Per Mile	Mobilization rate per mile for the distance traveled one way from the District's bid point location to the site location and as specified in RFP # R312-24.	35.00	-NA-